HIL0031  KHIII spec- A 05/19
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
KEMLUXIII SERIES
SEVERE LOCATION MULTI-CONVERSION RING
SERIES
KSL Kemlux III LED
NUMBER OF LEDS

ACCESSORIES  (Order as separate part #)
WG   Wire Guard
ORDERING EXAMPLE: KSL-36L-U-5K-N-C-2-TN-WG-WIH
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Color
Temperature
Optics Mount Colors Options
KSL 5K
Products not created by Hubbell Lighting are trademarked by their respective companies. Hubbell Lighting takes no credit for the manufacturing or distribution of those products.
Applications -
Designed to efficiently light corrosive and harsh applications such as
chemical, petrochemical, marine, power generation, pharmaceutical
or food processing plants.
Construction -
• Retrofit design allows mounting to 5 different competitors mounts
• Vertically finned cast aluminum housing for maximum heat dissipation
ensuring long component life and performance
• Separate hinged optical and electrical compartments for optimum component
operation and easy installation, maintenance.
• One piece molded silicone gasket ensures weather proof seal around each
individual LED; Stamped bezel provides mechanical compression to seal the
optical assembly
• Specialized thermal management allows up to 40°C ambient
temperature ratings
• Copper-free (<0.4%) aluminum housing and cover with gray Lektrocote®
powder  polyester paint finish provides excellent corrosion resistance from
most chemicals
• Fixture weight: 29 lbs. Shipped weight: 33 lbs.
Optics/Electrical System -
• Custom engineered LED optics providing optimally controlled and evenly
distributed light
• Three distinct distributions: Type V square, Type V rectangle and Narrow
LED Light Engine -
• High output LEDs delivering up to 105 lumens per watt
• CCT: 5000K
• 18, 24 and 36 LEDs on up to six individual light engines providing fail-safe
redundancy
LED Driver -
• Transient voltage protection with standard 10KVA surge suppressor
• Thermal compensation management
• Wattage: 43-86
• Minimum operating temperature of -40˚C to 40˚C
Listings -
• Listed to UL1598 for use in wet locations
Warranty -
• Five years from date of purchase
SPECIFICATIONS
*Shown with Appleton conversion ring and Appleton Mercmaster III wall mount.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change
without notice. Copyright © 2019 Hubbell Lighting   All Rights Reserved.
For more information visit our web site: http://www.hubbellindustrial.com/
Phone: 1-864-678-1000
pg 2
HIL0031  KHIII spec- A 05/19
KEMLUXIII SERIES SEVERE LOCATION MULTI-CONVERSION RING
Products not created by Hubbell Lighting are trademarked by their respective companies. Hubbell Lighting takes no credit for the manufacturing or distribution of those products.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL DATA
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
NUMBER OF LED’s NUMBER OF DRIVERS
DRIVE CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
SYSTEM POWER
(W)
CURRENT
(AMPS)
18 1
STD.
(700 MA)